Description

Fresh Fruit
Peach/Pineapple Fruit Pots
Small Fruit Pots

Small Melon Pot

Grape Pots Small

Grape Pots Large

Large Orange Pots

Ice Cream

Mousse

Low Fat Yoghurts
Yoghurt & Granola Pots

Olives
Small Jelly
Large Jelly

Hummus & Carrot/Cucumber

Drinks:

Small Water 330ml
Large Water 500ml
Radnor Splash
Radnor Can

Radnor Fizz

Get More Vits
Flavoured Milk

Confectionery:
Hippeas

Burts Lentil Waves
Mini Flapjacks
Rice Cakes

COOMBE WOOD
SCHOOL

Price

£0.55
£0.85
£0.90
£1.00
£1.00
£1.30
£1.30

£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£2.10

£1.00
£0.80
£1.40
£1.60

£0.60
£0.70
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£1.30
£0.70

£1.10
£1.10
£0.60
£1.10



Sandwiches:

Sandwiches Band - A £1.90
Sandwiches Band - B £2.60
Rolls £1.80
Wraps £2.60
Pasta Pots Chicken/Tuna/Tom& Basil £2.60

Hot Lunches:

Plain Jacket Potato £1.10
Additional Beans £0.50
Additional Cheese £1.00
Additional Coleslaw £1.00
Main Meal of the day £2.60
With dessert £3.50

Hot Dessert £0.90



