

## COOMBE WOOD SCHOOL

Description	Price
Fresh Fruit	£0.55
Peach/Pineapple Fruit Pots	£0.85
Small Fruit Pots	£0.90
Small Melon Pot	£1.00
Grape Pots Small	£1.00
Grape Pots Large	£1.30
Large Orange Pots	£1.30
Ice Cream	£0.60
Mousse	£0.60
Low Fat Yoghurts	£0.60
Yoghurt & Granola Pots	£2.10
Olives	C1 00
Olives	£1.00
Small Jelly	£0.80
Large Jelly	£1.40
Hummus & Carrot/Cucumber	£1.60
Drinks:	
Small Water 330ml	£0.60
Large Water 500ml	£0.70
Radnor Splash	£0.80
Radnor Can	£0.80
Radnor Fizz	£0.80
Get More Vits	£1.30
Flavoured Milk	£0.70
Confectionery:	
Hippeas	£1.10
Burts Lentil Waves	£1.10
Mini Flapjacks	£0.60
Rice Cakes	£1.10

## Sandwiches:

Sandwiches Band - A Sandwiches Band - B Rolls Wraps Pasta Pots Chicken/Tuna/Tom& Basil	£1.90 £2.60 £1.80 £2.60
Hot Lunches: Plain Jacket Potato Additional Beans Additional Cheese Additional Coleslaw	£1.10 £0.50 £1.00
Main Meal of the day With dessert Hot Dessert	£2.60 £3.50 £0.90